GridEYE-Demo
Communication
Settings
Measurement
Options
Thermal Image
Color Scaling
Internal Thermistor

calculated with four Interpolation loops
5
  Ordering Code  Description
  130-10029-000 AS-TB-GridEYE-AMG88xx
    Pre-Equipped PCB without Grid-EYE Sensor
  130-10029-100 AS-TB-GridEYE-AMG8833
    PCB with Grid-EYE Sensor AMG8833 (3.3V/High-Gain/Gen.II)
  130-10029-200 AS-TB-GridEYE-AMG8834
    PCB with Grid-EYE Sensor AMG8834 (3.3V/Low-Gain/Gen.II)
  130-10029-300 AS-TB-GridEYE-AMG8853
    PCB with Grid-EYE Sensor AMG8853 (5V/High-Gain/Gen.II)
  130-10029-400 AS-TB-GridEYE-AMG8854
    PCB with Grid-EYE Sensor AMG8854 (5V/Low-Gain/Gen.II)
  130-10030-100 AS-TB-GridEYE-AMG8833-EK
    ARDUINO DUE & PCB with Grid-EYE Sensor AMG8833 (3.3V/High-Gain/Gen.II)
  130-10030-200 AS-TB-GridEYE-AMG8834-EK
    ARDUINO DUE & PCB with Grid-EYE Sensor AMG8834 (3.3V/Low-Gain/Gen.II)